é Pinebrook

Facility Reservation List
Latest Update:07-08-2024
Use the Pinebrook Website (www.pinebrookhoa.com) for Reservations & nothing else is required!

However, if you USE phone (209 795-2900), email (pinebook@pinebrookhoa.com), USPS or mail slot drop-off to make
a reservation, you must fill out our Facility Reservation Form which we can mail to you, which requires a mailed back
Pinebrook Facility Reservation Form, refundable $100 deposit check and in some cases a rental usage check..

Zoom Board meeting May TBD Contact Office for Link
PINEBROOK HOA SAVED DATES

ALL FACILITIES - JULY 6&7 INDEPENDENCE DAY
ALL FACILITIES - SEPT 1 LABOR DAY BBQ & BAND

Town Hall TIME Sponsor/Renter

Jun 1 Sat 9am — 5pm Coates/Camp

Jun 2 Sun 9am- 10pm Gutierrez, Jose

Jun 5 Wed 3pm — 7pm Summersett

Jun 15 Sat 10am-noon Board Meeting
Junl18-19 Tue-Wed 10am-6pm Weir

June 29 Sat 10am-2pm Boynton/Radio Mtg
Sep 14 Sat 10am-2pm Annual Meeting

RV Site $20.00 per night

Arrive Depart Sites Sponsor/Renter

Jun 7 Jun 9 2,1 Oravec/Bailey

June 17 June 24 1 Gutierrez/Magana

June 18 June 20 3 Donisi, Luca

Jun 19 Jun24 2 Dolan/Otto

June 21 June 23 5 Pfenninger, Katie

June 28 June 29 3 Donisi

Jul 3 Jul 8 1-5 ALL Reeves Family

July 11 July 13 1 Iten/Fisher

Jul 19 July 22 1-5ALL Reeves Family

Aug 8 Aug 11 1-5ALL Reeves Family

Aug 30 Sep 2 2 Oravec/Bailey

Sep 26 Sep 29 1,2,3,4 Bonetti

Sep 26 Sep30 5 Bonetti

Picnic Area (Site location: Main-M, Amphitheater-A, Beach-B, North Beach-NB)
Date Day Time Site  Sponsor/User

Jun 2 Sun 9am-10pm M Gutierrez, Jose

Jun 5 Wed 3pm-7pm M,  Summersett

Jun 8 Sat 12pm -6pm Wallace

Jun 15 Sat 8:30pm A MOVIE NIGHT

Jun 27 Thurs 4-6pm A Vintage Vibrations Band
Jun 29 Sat 2-6pm M Loring

July 16 Tue 9-2pm M SIR BBQ/ Walton
July 17 Wed 5:30-7:30pm M Ward

July 20 Sat 8-7pm M,A  Huhn/Logan

July 27 Sat 8:15pm A  MOVIE NIGHT

Aug 17 Sat 8:00pm A MOVIE NIGHT

Aug 18 Sun 12-5pm M Summersett

Sept. 11 Wed. 2-7pm M Walton

Baseball Day Time Name Event
Jun 2 Sun 9am-10pm Gutierrez, Jose Family Event

July 20 Sat 8-7pm Huhn/Logan Family Event


http://www.pinebrookhoa.com/

Sept 11 Wed 2-7pm Walton Faily Event



